IPS CORPORATION

SPECIFICATIONS

¢ Includes stopper and overflow plate

e High-flow capacity slotted overflow plate provides greater drainage
through the tub overflow

e Touch Toe, ADA compliant stopper

e For both ABS and PVC Rough-In Kits

High-flow Capacity Slotted

Overflow Plate

LISTINGS PRODUCT
62096
69096
67993

62301
&
e~ 67994

62300
67995
67996

DESCRIPTION

Chrome with High-flow Capacity Slotted Overflow Plate

Chrome with Solid Overflow Plate

Satin Nickel with Solid Overflow Plate
Champagne Bronze High-flow Capacity Slotted Overflow Plate

Champagne Bronze with Solid Overflow Plate

Matte Black with High-flow Capacity Slotted Overflow Plate

Matte Black with Solid Overflow Plate

Venetian Bronze with Solid Overflow Plate

| ot—

CORPORATION

SPECIFICATION SUBMITTAL SHEET

Solid Overflow Plate

MODEL

| ABA2234TKHF

| ABA2234TKSF

. ABA2221MBTKSN
 ABA2235CBTKHF
| ABA2221MBTKCB
. ABA2235MBTKHF
| ABA2221MBTKMB
| ABA2221MBTVB

Classic Trim Kit with Touch Toe Stopper

UNITS/CASE

20
20

6

20

6

20
6
6

500 Distribution Parkway, Collierville, TN 38017 = Phone: 800-888-8312 = Fax: 901-853-5008 = www.ipscorp.com

©2021 IPS Corporation



