

Classic Trim Kit with Touch Toe Stopper

SPECIFICATIONS

- Includes stopper and overflow plate
- High-flow capacity slotted overflow plate provides greater drainage through the tub overflow
- Touch Toe, ADA compliant stopper
- For both ABS and PVC Rough-In Kits



LISTINGS	PRODUCT	DESCRIPTION	MODEL	UNITS/CASE
C ⊗®	62096	Chrome with High-flow Capacity Slotted Overflow Plate	ABA2234TKHF	20
	69096	Chrome with Solid Overflow Plate	ABA2234TKSF	20
	67993	Satin Nickel with Solid Overflow Plate	ABA2221MBTKSN	6
	62301	Champagne Bronze High-flow Capacity Slotted Overflow Plate	ABA2235CBTKHF	20
	67994	Champagne Bronze with Solid Overflow Plate	ABA2221MBTKCB	6
	62300	Matte Black with High-flow Capacity Slotted Overflow Plate	ABA2235MBTKHF	20
	67995	Matte Black with Solid Overflow Plate	ABA2221MBTKMB	6
	67996	Venetian Bronze with Solid Overflow Plate	ABA2221MBTVB	6

